
Website:  www.keralapsc.gov.in                              Phone : 0471 - 2443068 
e-mail   :  kpsc.psc@kpsc.gov.in                                       F A X : 0471 -  2553485   

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No.R&A I(2)45225/07/GW        Thiruvananthapuram,
        Dated : 27/10/2015.

QUOTATION  NOTICE

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of the following items for the office use of
Kerala Public Service Commission.

SCHEDULE OF ITEMS

Sl.No. Item Qty(Nos)

1 Dlink DGE-528T 10/100/1000 LAN Card 25

2 Belkin F4U047-RS USB 2.0 Ethernet 
Adapter 10/100Mbps

2

3 Air Blower 2

4 SATA/IDE to USB Converter with power 
adapter

2

5 High quality LAN tester 4

6 Schneider 5m CAT6 Patch Cord 20

7 Schneider CAT6 Cable 100 m

8 PCB/Motherboard Dust Brush 2

9 i ball LS 203 USB Barcode Reader 2

10 USB to PS2 converter 2

Superscription   

Quotation No.                :  16/2015  

Last date and Time for  the receipt of Quotation    : 1.00 pm on 13/11/2015

Date and Time for opening the Quotation             :  3.00 pm on 13/11/2015

Date up to which rates are to be firm                   :  3 months from the date of  Quotation 

Name and Designation of Purchasing Officer :  Saju George, Secretary, KPSC,
               Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram.



   

Terms and Conditions 

1. Quotations are invited at unit price/rate.
2. Rate quoted will be inclusive of all taxes.
3. Period of warranty shall be clearly mentioned.
4. Payment will be made after installation and certification by our Technical Experts.
5. In case of under performance, the item should be replaced and in such cases, the date of

Warranty shall recommences from the date of replacement.
6. The right to reject any Quotation in full or part without assigning any reason thereof is

reserved with the purchasing authority.

Sd/-
             SAJU GEORGE
               SECRETARY

              KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION      

NOTE: - More details can be had from the Office of Joint Secretary, R&A wing, 
               Kerala Public Service Commission Ph.0471 2546396


